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Working Landscapes Meeting

September 5, 2002
Name Work Address Office Number E-Mail                           

Chris Beale CALFED - Resources Law Group                        
555 Capitol Mall, Suite 1590                            
Sacramento, CA  95814

(916) 442-4880 cbeale@resourceslawgroup.com

Jeannie Blakeslee                     Department of Conservation                               
Division of Land Resource Protection                    
801 K Street                                            
Sacramento, CA  95815

(916) 323-4943 jblakesl@consrv.ca.gov

Judy Boshoven Audubon California                                              
5265 Putah Creek Road                                        
Winters, CA  95694

(530) 795-2921 boshoven@yolo.com

Ryan Broddrick (Co-chair) Ducks Unlimited                                                   
3074 Gold Canal Drive                                           
Rancho Cordova, CA  95620

(916) 852-2000 rbroddrick@ducks.org

Annalena Bronson Dept. of Water Resources/Rec Board                 
1416 9th Street, Room 1641                                  
Sacramento, CA  95814

(916) 641-4532 annalena@water.ca.gov

Rick Breitenbach U.S. Bureau of Reclamation                                
2800 Cottage Way                                
Sacramento, CA  95825

(916) 978-5024 rbreitenbach@wp.usbr.gov

Kathy Brunetti Department of Pesticide Regulation                   
1001 I Street                                          
Sacramento, CA  95814

(916) 324-4100 kbrunetti@cdpr.ca.gov

Burt Bundy Sacramento River Conservation Area                
2440 Main Street                                                    
Red Bluff, CA  96080

(530) 528-7411 bundy@water.ca.gov

Denny Bungarz (Co-chair) CALFED Bay-Delta Public Advisory Com          
531 Edgewood Lane                                               
Willows, CA  95958

(530) 934-7342 dbungarz@glenncounty.net

Brad Burkholder Department of Fish and Game                          
4001 N. Wilson Way                                     
Stockton, CA  95705

(209) 948-7068 bholder@delta.dfg.ca.gov

Casey Walsh Cady Department of Food & Agriculture                      
1220 N Street, Room 452                            
Sacramento, CA  95814       

(916) 651-9447 ccady@cdfa.ca.gov
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Mark Cady Community Alliance w/Family Farmers             
P.O. Box 363                                                 
Davis, CA  95817

(530) 756-8518 x 20 mark@caff.org

Virginia Cahill Attorney General's Office                                    
1300 I Street, 11th Floor                                         
Sacramento, CA  

(916) 322-5647 virginia.cahill@doj.ca.gov

Dan Castleberry CALFED - ERP                                                   
1416 9th Street                                      
Sacramento, CA  95814

(916) 657-0199 dcastleb@water.ca.gov

Marc Christopher Friends of the River                                              
915 20th Street                                                   
Sacramento, CA  

(916) 442-3155 x 208 marc@friendsofthe River.org

Bill Darsie P.O. Box 844                                             
Stockton, CA  95201

(209) 946-0268 wdarsie@ksninc.com

Kim Delfino Defenders of Wildlife                                            
926 S Street, Suite 522                                          
Sacramento, CA  

(916) 313-5809 kdelfino@defenders.org

Mark Hennelly California Waterfowl                                          
4630 Northgate Blvd, Suite 150                              
Sacramento, CA

mark-hennelly@calwaterfowl.org

Ed Horton P.O. Box 482                                             
Loomis, CA  95650

Susan LaGrande California Cattlemen's Association                    
1221 H Street                                                         
Sacramento, CA  95814

(916) 444-0845 susan@calcattlemen.org

David Guy Northern California Water Association              
455 Capitol Mall, Suite 335                         
Sacramento, CA  95814

(916) 442-8333 dguy@norcalwater.org

Eugenia Laychek CALFED Bay-Delta Program                                
1416 9th Street, Suite 630                                      
Sacramento, CA  95814

(916) 654-4214 laychek@water.ca.gov
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Todd Manley Northern California Water Association              
455 Capitol Mall, Suite 335                         
Sacramento, CA  95814

(916) 442-8333 tmanley@norcalwater.org

Bob Neale Sustainable Conservation                                   
121 2nd Street                                                        
San Francisco, CA  94105

(415) 977-0380 bneale@suscon.org

Dan Ray CALFED Bay-Delta Program                                
1416 9th Street, Suite 630                                      
Sacramento, CA  95814

(916) 653-0198 dray@water.ca.gov

Paul Robins Yolo County RCD                                                  
221 W. Court Street #7                                        
Woodland, CA  95695

robins@yolorcd.ca.gov

Henry E. Rodegerdts California Farm Bureau                                        
2300 River Plaza                                     
Sacramento, CA  

(916) 561-5656 hrodegerdts@cfbf.com

Vance Russell Kleinschmidt/Wild Farm Alliance                      
1416 9th Street                                                       
Sacramento, CA  95814

(916) 447-7802 vance.russell@kleinschmetusa.com

Steve Shaffer Department of Food & Agriculture                      
1220 N Street, Room 452                            
Sacramento, CA  95814       

(916) 653-5658 sshaffer@cdfa.ca.gov

Dave Smith Department of Fish and Game                            
1812 9th Street                                                       
Sacramento, CA  95814

(916) 445-3490 dsmith@dfg.ca.gov

Adriana Sulak Caifornia Rangeland Trust                                   
1221 H Street                                        
Sacramento, CA  95814

ncvail@aol.com

Bernice Sullivan Friant WUA                                                            
1521 I Street                                                           
Sacramento, CA  95814

(916) 441-1931 bsullivan@fwua.org

Ken Trott Department of Food & Agriculture                      
1220 N Street, Room 452                            
Sacramento, CA  95814       

(916) 651-9445 ktrott@cdfa.ca.gov
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Ben Wallace California Wilderness Coalition                          
2655 Portage Bay East, Suite 5                             
Davis, CA  95616

(530) 758-0380 ben@calwild.org

Tom Wehri CARCD                                                             
3834 V St., Suite 3                                              
Sacramento, CA  95814

(916) 457-7904 tom_wehri@ca.nacdnet.org

David S. Zezulak Department of Fish & Game                                
1416 9th Street, Room 1280                                  
Sacramento, CA  95814

(916) 653-0862 dzezulak@dfg.ca.gov

Tom Zuckerman Central Delta Water Authority                             
146 W. Weber Way                                  
Stockton, CA  95202

(209) 943-5431
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